

# HIGHLAND MARKET MERIT PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY 6/5 LB. TUB

**Dot #:** 708546  
**Mfr #:** 01746  
**GTIN:** 10018687004782  
**Supplier:** John B. Sanfilippo & Son, Inc.  
**Description:** HIGHLAND MARKET MERIT PEANUT  
 BUTTER CREAMY 6/5 LB. TUB

## Product Information

**Classification:** Confectionery Based Spreads (Shelf Stable) (10000187)  
**Dimensions (HxWxD):** 6.88 x 13.38 x 20.19 Inch  
**Weight Gross / Net:** 32.25 Pound / 30 Pound  
**Origin:** (US) UNITED STATES  
**Storage Temperature:** 40° to 70°  
**Pallet Configuration:** Ti:7 Hi:6

## Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 10018687004782)

**Features:** This is a great product  
**Storage:** Keep Dry

## Features and Benefits (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687004785)

**Features:** This is a great product  
**Preparation and Cooking:** Ready to Eat - Ready to Eat  
**Serving Suggestions:** Ready to Eat  
**Storage:** Keep Dry

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 10018687004782)

**Information Not Available**

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687004785)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) on the package may vary slightly

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>		<b>(Prepared)</b>
71 Servings Per Container		
<b>Serving Size</b>		<b>32 g</b>
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>		
<b>Calories</b>		<b>210</b>
		% Daily Value*
Saturated Fat 3.5 g		17%
Trans Fat 0 g		
Polyunsaturated Fat 3.574 g		0%
Monounsaturated Fat 8.938 g		0%
Cholesterol 0 mg		0%
Sodium 160 mg		7%
Total Carbohydrate 5 g		2%
Dietary Fiber 2 g		7%
Sugar 3 g		0%
Added Sugar 3 g		0%
Protein 9 g		0%
Potassium 0 mg		0%
Calcium 11.744 mg		2%
Iron 0.608 mg		4%
Vitamin A 14.08 IU		0%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.		

**Ingredients:** PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (RAPESEED AND/OR COTTONSEED OIL), SALT

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 10018687004782)

**Allergen Information Not Available**

**Suitable For Diet**

**Kosher Yes**

Allergens and Diet (Consumer or Base GTIN: 00018687004785)

**Allergen Values (FDA)**

**Contains:** Peanuts

**May Contain:** Tree Nuts

**Free From:** Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat

**Suitable For Diet**

**Kosher Yes**

Powered by Sync/PDI